FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED

ANGLIA BIKE COMPANY LIMITED

ANGLO ENTERPRISE LTD

ANGLON HOLIDAYS LTD

ANGUS ANDERSON HEALTH AND SAFETY
LIMITED

ANILA LIMITED

ANISA ENTERPRISES LTD

ANKA CAPITAL LTD

ANNASTASIS LIMITED

ANODE CONNECT LTD

ANOKHINA LTD

ANP PAINTING CONTRACTORS LIMITED

ANRO VEHICLE SALES LTD

ANSEIN LTD

ANTHONY H. CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ANTONIA LEWIS CONSULTANCY LTD

Al CAR WASH LIMITED

Al DIGITAL AERIALS LIMITED

Al GLAZE LIMITED

Al PARTS LIMITED

Al PLASTICS & HARDWARE LIMITED

Al WORK FORCE UK LIMITED

APB AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

A.P.B. ENTERPRISES LIMITED

APEC CLEANING SERVICES LTD

APF SOLUTIONS LTD

APM COMMERCE LIMITED

APOLLO ACCIDENT CLAIMS LIMITED

APOLLO CAR HIRE LIMITED

APOLOTICAL LIMITED

APPKLAP LIMITED

APPLES AND PEARS PR LIMITED

APPLIOUS LEARN AND PLAY LTD

APPOINTMENT TO VIEW LTD

APPSOLUTE SOLUTIONS BRAZILIAN
LIMITED

AP REWARDS LIMITED

APTAMPLE LIMITED

AQ PROPERTY LIMITED

AQUAFIX SERVICES (DORSET) LTD

AQUA LIME LIMITED

ARCHI-DIFF DESIGN LIMITED

ARCHI-PLANNING LTD

THE ARCHITECTURE AND LANDSCAPE
PRACTICE LIMITED

ARCHIVE MAGIC LIMITED

AR COMPUTING LIMITED

ARH ASSISTANCE LTD

ARKISERV LIMITED

ARMONA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ARNOSWELL LTD

AR - RAHIM LTD

ARROYO CORNWALL LTD

ART B CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ARTETYPES (UK) LTD

THE ARTFUL PLATEFUL LTD

08064205
08178075
07835770
08612954

08227778
08847543
09438709
09519161
09557757
07773712
07765384
08619072
08623598
07245741
08976660
08824756
07438514
08953311
08602758
04847172
09663020
09661824
02708370
09460492
09237335
08212019
08769828
08769816
09796831
09377158
09151604
08140537
07800989
09483500

08107509
08194985
09163665
08380215
07155516
09551702
07356279
08802900

08935059
05406036
06957293
06086201
03770944
07878673
09125557
08939788
09645851
07639480
08680563

ART HOUSE CREATIVE STUDIO LIMITED

ARTHUR C. SAVAGE & CO. LIMITED

ARTHUR PHILLIPS LIMITED

ARTIEMOUSE LTD

ARTINTOBUSINESS LTD

ARTISANO TILING CONTRACTORS LTD

ARTUSH LIMITED

ARVIND ENTERPRISES LTD

ASC COLLECTIVE LIMITED

ASDC LIMITED

ASHA EUROPE LIMITED

ASHCOAT LIMITED

ASHFORD VALVES LIMITED

ASHLEY PERRY LIMITED

ASHOKA MAURYA LIMITED

ASH UNISEX LTD

A-SIDE MUSIC LIMITED

ASIM ISRAR SECURITY LIMITED

ASK 123 LIMITED

ASPENS MEDICAL SUPPLY LIMITED

ASP HEALTHCARE LIMITED

AS-SABUR LIMITED

ASSEMBLYBOX LTD

THE ASSESSMENT NETWORK LIMITED

ASSIST (PROCESS SERVERS) LIMITED
THE ASSOCIATION OF SUPPORT SERVICE
CONTRACTORS

ASSYLIAS LTD

ASTONBURY HOUSE HOLDINGS LIMITED

ASTRO CLEANING SERVICES LTD

AT & J THOMPSON LTD

ATB CONSULTING LIMITED

ATC ENGINEERING LIMITED

ATELIER EIGHTY TWO LIMITED

AT FALAFEL LTD

ATOM ELECTRICS LIMITED

A TOUCH OF GLASS LTD

ATOZ EUROPE TRADING LTD

ATTLEBOROUGH LIMITED

ATTWOOD CONTRACTS LIMITED

ATVQUADPARTSDIRECT.CO.UK LIMITED

A27 MARKETING SOLUTIONS LTD

AUDIOLENSE LIMITED

AUDIO VISUAL SUPPORT LTD

AUKA BUSINESS SERVICES LTD

AURORA MARINE CONSULTANCY LTD

AUSCULTARE LIMITED

AUSTERBURY LIMITED

AUSTRALIAN SKILL ASSESSMENTS LIMITED

AUTOPILOTA LTD

AVANTIUM MANAGEMENT (UK) LIMITED
AVA STEEL FIX LTD

AVENUE HULL LIMITED

AVIDD LIMITED

AVIUM INVESTMENTS LTD.

AVNET LTD

07452110
00310113
08245612
09329305
06651096
08830531
08432955
09706223
09293364
08089259
07803870
09259755
02802303
07428463
07763877
09146921
04651535
09737194
08665964
08360462
09219462
08097079
06562920
04156685
08112455
02520742

08544570
07492000
08808792
08252547
05555707
04846437
06806498
09340881
09161901
08614137
09245187
08690906
08023239
09177327
08459021
05666421
08965234
07398063
07446698
08551375
09624829
07014782
08161522
07584247
09635093
08375195
04295315
07395047
05894499
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